Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09.
2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup Godollé

DT: Gabor Fodor
Bence Gémesi
Szilard Cseh

engarde-escrime.com )(

Solutions logicielles pour I'escrime




Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017
XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup Godolld

List of fencers (all, structured order - 110 fencers)

name and first name team
AELVOET Floriane BELGIUM
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BELGIUM
CORTEYN Jolien BELGIUM
[IVANOVA Neloslava BULGARIA 2
SHAVARSH Viktoria BULGARIA 2
TOMOVA Angelina BULGARIA 2
VUTOVA Teodora BULGARIA 1
STANIMIROVA Elitsa BULGARIA 1
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BULGARIA 1
LLEWELLYN Elsie GBRA
CORCORAN Erin GBRB

O REILLY Hannah GBRB
THOMSON Catriona GBRB
YANG Lumeng GBRA
YANG Sophia Wanyi GBRD
STEWART Catriona GBRC
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBRA
KHAN Aneesah GBRC
CLEMENT Alex GBRD
FASHOKUN Maia GBRA
ABRAM-MOORE Bea GBRC
PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabeth GBRD
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GREECE
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GREECE 2
KALOUTA Kalliopi GREECE
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia GREECE
PALASKA Agni GREECE 2
PANAGIARI MALEA lliani GREECE 2
ALADI Néra HUNGARY 3
BALOGH Imola HUNGARY 3
KOBRA Virag HUNGARY 3
KOKENY Noéra HUNGARY 3
KELEMEN Adél HUNGARY 4
PAPAI Zoé HUNGARY 4
SZAKACS Zsuzsanna HUNGARY 4
ARVANITIDU NAVSZIKA Anna HUNGARY 5
JUHASZ Anna HUNGARY 5
SAGI Bernadett HUNGARY 5
NAGY Valentina HUNGARY
POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUNGARY
SZUCS Luca HUNGARY 2
BEVIZ Dorottya HUNGARY 2
BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUNGARY
SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUNGARY
BATHORY Kata HUNGARY 2
FENYOSI Zita HUNGARY 2
CARELLA Gaia Pia ITALY
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Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

List of fencers (all, structured order - 110 fencers)

name and first name team

DI CARLO Alessia ITALY
FUSETTI Benedetta ITALY
TARICCO Benedetta ITALY
KURODA Honoka JAPAN A
OZAKI Seri JAPAN A
UMEKITA Mei JAPAN A
FUKUDA Hibiki JAPAN B
ISHIBASHI Saki JAPAN B
NAKANIWA Maiya JAPAN B
SAKAI Sayuri JAPAN C
SATO Merushii JAPAN C
TAKAHASHI Chirika JAPAN C
GROZEVA Ines NETHERLANDS
CHIANG Enli NETHERLANDS
BUITENHUIS Marleen NETHERLANDS
IACOB Felicia ROMANIA
LUTEA Tania ROMANIA
MATEI Maria ROMANIA
PANTIS llinca ROMANIA
CIOBANU Roberta ROMANIA 2
MOROIANU Laura ROMANIA 5
NEACSU Mara ROMANIA 5
CHITU Mihaela ROMANIA 3
SAVA MUSTEATA Cela ROMANIA 3
STEFANESCU Alyssa ROMANIA 3
ZAMFIRA Sabrina ROMANIA 3
BOTEZATU Ana ROMANIA 2
DANCIU Vanessa ROMANIA 2
CARP Daria ROMANIA 4
NEAGU Teodora ROMANIA 5
POPOQVICI Diana ROMANIA 4
STAN Amalia ROMANIA 4
CHIRCA Delia ROMANIA 2
KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia RUSSIA 3
KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta RUSSIA 4
DROZD Darya RUSSIA 1
KARELOVA Svetlana RUSSIA 1
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina RUSSIA 1
ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUSSIA 1
KOBZEVA Valeria RUSSIA 2
KURZINA Elizaveta RUSSIA 2
SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUSSIA 2
SHUMSKAYA Maria RUSSIA 2
AFANASYEVA Alexandra RUSSIA 3
MONUKHOVA Daria RUSSIA 3
CHURASHOVA Valentina RUSSIA 4
LISINA Alena RUSSIA 4
SHULGA Evgenia RUSSIA 4
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Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

List of fencers (all, structured order - 110 fencers)

name and first name team
GASPERLIN Hana SLOVENIA
MALI Meta SLOVENIA
SEBENIK Ana SLOVENIA
SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLOVENIA
KUPOVYKH lIrina UKRAINE 2
RIAZANOVA Arina UKRAINE 3
GOLOVKINA Sofiia UKRAINE 3
BONDAR Oleksandra UKRAINE
GONTSOVA Daria UKRAINE
KORSAK Oleksandra UKRAINE
PROCHENKO Valeriia UKRAINE
BULBA Daria UKRAINE 2
FOMINA Tetiana UKRAINE 2
TURCHANINOVA Olena UKRAINE 2
BAHLAI Dana UKRAINE 3
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XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup Go6dollo

List of teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 32 teams)

number | name

1 | ROMANIA
IACOB Felicia
LUTEA Tania
MATEI Maria
PANTIS llinca

2 | RUSSIA1

DROZD Darya
KARELOVA Svetlana
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina
ZINYUKHINA Mariya

3 | UKRAINE

BONDAR Oleksandra
GONTSOVA Daria
KORSAK Oleksandra
PROCHENKO Valeriia

5 | BELGIUM

AELVOET Floriane
CORTEYN Jolien

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan

6 | BULGARIA 1
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
STANIMIROVA Elitsa
VUTOVA Teodora

7 | GBRA

FASHOKUN Maia
LLEWELLYN Elsie
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen
YANG Lumeng

10 | HUNGARY

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
NAGY Valentina
POTZ-NAGY Fanni
SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia

12 | NETHERLANDS
BUITENHUIS Marleen
CHIANG Enli
GROZEVA Ines
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List of teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 32 teams)

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

number

name

14

RUSSIA 2
KOBZEVA Valeria
KURZINA Elizaveta
SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya
SHUMSKAYA Maria

15

RUSSIA 3
AFANASYEVA Alexandra
KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia
MONUKHOVA Daria

16

UKRAINE 2
BULBA Daria
FOMINA Tetiana
KUPOVYKH lIrina
TURCHANINOVA Olena

17

ITALY
CARELLA Gaia Pia
DI CARLO Alessia
FUSETTI Benedetta
TARICCO Benedetta

18

JAPAN A
KURODA Honoka
OZAKI Seri
UMEKITA Mei

20

GREECE
KALOUTA Kalliopi
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia

21

UKRAINE 3
BAHLAI Dana
GOLOVKINA Sofiia
RIAZANOVA Arina

22

GBRB
CORCORAN Erin
O REILLY Hannah
THOMSON Catriona

23

ROMANIA 2
BOTEZATU Ana
CHIRCA Delia
CIOBANU Roberta
DANCIU Vanessa
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Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

List of teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 32 teams)

number

name

24

GBRC
ABRAM-MOORE Bea
KHAN Aneesah
STEWART Catriona

29

ROMANIA 4
CARP Daria
POPOVICI Diana
STAN Amalia

30

JAPAN B
FUKUDA Hibiki
ISHIBASHI Saki
NAKANIWA Maiya

31

BULGARIA 2
[IVANOVA Neloslava
SHAVARSH Viktoria
TOMOVA Angelina

34

RUSSIA 4
CHURASHOVA Valentina
KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta
LISINA Alena
SHULGA Evgenia

38

JAPAN C
SAKAI Sayuri
SATO Merushii
TAKAHASHI Chirika

39

ROMANIA 5
MOROIANU Laura
NEACSU Mara
NEAGU Teodora

43

GBRD
CLEMENT Alex
PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabeth
YANG Sophia Wanyi

44

GREECE 2
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline
PALASKA Agni
PANAGIARI MALEA lliani

52

HUNGARY 2
BATHORY Kata
BEVIZ Dorottya
FENYOSI Zita
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Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

List of teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 32 teams)

number

name

57

ROMANIA 3
CHITU Mihaela
SAVA MUSTEATA Cela
STEFANESCU Alyssa
ZAMFIRA Sabrina

64

SLOVENIA
GASPERLIN Hana
MALI Meta
SEBENIK Ana
SUSTERSIC Anastazija

65

HUNGARY 3
ALADI Néra
BALOGH Imola
KOBRA Virag
KOKENY Néra

65

HUNGARY 4
KELEMEN Adél
PAPAI Zoé
SZAKACS Zsuzsanna

65

HUNGARY 5

ARVANITIDU NAVSZIKA Anna

JUHASZ Anna
SAGI Bernadett
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XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup Godolld

Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 32 teams

Direct elimination

Match for third place
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Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017
XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup Godolld

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
1 ROMANIA ROU
ROMANIA
32 HUNGARY 3 HUN 45/10
ROMANIA
17 ROMANIA 2 ROU 45/32
ROMANIA 2
16 GBRB GBR 45/30
9 RUSSIA2 RUS
RUSSIA 2
24 ROMANIA 5 ROU 45/20
RUSSIA 2
25 GBRD GBR 45/30
NETHERLANDS
8  NETHERLANDS NED 45/24
5 BULGARIA1 BUL
BULGARIA 1
28 ROMANIA3 ROU 45/28
ITALY
21 BULGARIA2 BUL 45/37
ITALY
12 ITALY ITA 45/7
13 JAPANA JPN
JAPAN A
20 JAPANB JPN 45/30
JAPAN A
29 SLOVENIA SLO 45/31
BELGIUM
4  BELGIUM BEL 45/14
3 UKRAINE UKR
UKRAINE
30 HUNGARY 5 HUN 45/23
UKRAINE
19  ROMANIA 4 ROU 45/25
GREECE
14 GREECE GRE 45/13
11 UKRAINE 2 UKR
UKRAINE 2
22 RUSSIA4 RUS 45/44
HUNGARY 2
27 HUNGARY 2 HUN 45/42
HUNGARY 2
6  GBRA GBR 45/33
7 HUNGARY HUN
HUNGARY
26 GREECE2 GRE 45/17
HUNGARY
23 JAPANC JPN 45/35
RUSSIA 3
10  RUSSIA3 RUS 45/18
15 UKRAINE 3 UKR
GBRC
18 GBRC GBR 45/42
RUSSIA 1
31 HUNGARY 4 HUN 45/10
RUSSIA 1
2 RUSSIA1 RUS 45/26
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XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup Godolld

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
ROMANIA ROU
RUSSIA 2
RUSSIA 2 RUS 45/27
RUSSIA 2
ITALY ITA 45/36
ITALY
JAPAN A JPN 45/22
RUSSIA 1
UKRAINE UKR 45/31
HUNGARY 2
HUNGARY 2 HUN 45/29
RUSSIA 1
HUNGARY HUN 45/37
RUSSIA 1
RUSSIA 1 RUS 45/33
Third place
ITALY
ITALY

HUNGARY 2 45/21




Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017
XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup Go6dollo

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 32 teams)

rank

name

1

RUSSIA 1
DROZD Darya
KARELOVA Svetlana
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina
ZINYUKHINA Mariya

RUSSIA 2
KOBZEVA Valeria
KURZINA Elizaveta
SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya
SHUMSKAYA Maria

ITALY
CARELLA Gaia Pia
DI CARLO Alessia
FUSETTI Benedetta
TARICCO Benedetta

HUNGARY 2
BATHORY Kata
BEVIZ Dorottya
FENYOSI Zita
SZUCS Luca

ROMANIA
IACOB Felicia
LUTEA Tania
MATEI Maria
PANTIS llinca

UKRAINE
BONDAR Oleksandra
GONTSOVA Daria
KORSAK Oleksandra
PROCHENKO Valeriia

HUNGARY
BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
NAGY Valentina
POTZ-NAGY Fanni
SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia
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Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 32 teams)

rank

name

8

JAPAN A
KURODA Honoka
OZAKI Seri
UMEKITA Mei

BELGIUM
AELVOET Floriane
CORTEYN Jolien
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan

10

BULGARIA 1
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
STANIMIROVA Elitsa
VUTOVA Teodora

11

NETHERLANDS
BUITENHUIS Marleen
CHIANG Enli
GROZEVA Ines

12

RUSSIA 3
AFANASYEVA Alexandra
KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia
MONUKHOVA Daria

13

UKRAINE 2
BULBA Daria
FOMINA Tetiana
KUPOVYKH lIrina
TURCHANINOVA Olena

14

GREECE
KALOUTA Kalliopi

KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Des

TETRADI Sofia Dionysia

15

ROMANIA 2
BOTEZATU Ana
CHIRCA Delia
CIOBANU Roberta
DANCIU Vanessa

16

GBRC
ABRAM-MOORE Bea
KHAN Aneesah
STEWART Catriona
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Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 32 teams)

rank

name

17

GBR A
FASHOKUN Maia
LLEWELLYN Elsie
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen
YANG Lumeng

18

UKRAINE 3
BAHLAI Dana
GOLOVKINA Sofiia
RIAZANOVA Arina

19

GBRB
CORCORAN Erin
O REILLY Hannah
THOMSON Catriona

20

ROMANIA 4
CARP Daria
POPOVICI Diana
STAN Amalia

21

JAPAN B
FUKUDA Hibiki
ISHIBASHI Saki
NAKANIWA Maiya

22

BULGARIA 2
[VANOVA Neloslava
SHAVARSH Viktoria
TOMOVA Angelina

23

RUSSIA 4
CHURASHOVA Valentina
KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta
LISINA Alena
SHULGA Evgenia

24

JAPAN C
SAKAI Sayuri
SATO Merushii
TAKAHASHI Chirika

25

ROMANIA 5
MOROIANU Laura
NEACSU Mara
NEAGU Teodora
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Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 32 teams)

rank

name

26

GBRD
CLEMENT Alex
PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabet
YANG Sophia Wanyi

27

GREECE 2
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline
PALASKA Agni
PANAGIARI MALEA lliani

28

ROMANIA 3
CHITU Mihaela
SAVA MUSTEATA Cela
STEFANESCU Alyssa
ZAMFIRA Sabrina

29

SLOVENIA
GASPERLIN Hana
MALI Meta
SEBENIK Ana
SUSTERSIC Anastazija

30

HUNGARY 3
ALADI Néra
BALOGH Imola
KOBRA Virag
KOKENY Néra

30

HUNGARY 4
KELEMEN Adél
PAPAI Zoé
SZAKACS Zsuzsanna

30

HUNGARY 5
ARVANITIDU NAVSZIKA Anna
JUHASZ Anna
SAGI Bernadett
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Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 32 teams)

rank

name

Document engarde-escrime.com -01.10.2017 22:17

page 5/5



Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

HUNGARY 3 - ROMANIA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KOBRA Virag 0 0 5 5 PANTIS llinca
ALADI Néra 2 2 10 5 LUTEA Tania
KOKENY Néra 2 4 15 5 MATEI Maria
KOBRA Virag 2 6 20 5 LUTEA Tania
KOKENY Néra 0 6 25 5 PANTIS llinca
ALADI Néra 0 6 30 5 MATEI Maria
KOKENY Néra 0 6 35 5 LUTEA Tania
KOBRA Virag 2 8 40 5 MATEI Maria
ALADI Néra 2 10 45 5 PANTIS llinca
GBRB - ROMANIA 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
O REILLY Hannah 4 4 5 5 CIOBANU Roberta
CORCORAN Erin 0 4 10 5 CHIRCA Delia
THOMSON Catriona 0 4 15 5 DANCIU Vanessa
CORCORAN Erin 0 4 20 5 CIOBANU Roberta
O REILLY Hannah 5 9 25 5 DANCIU Vanessa
THOMSON Catriona 3 12 30 5 CHIRCA Delia
CORCORAN Erin 3 15 35 5 DANCIU Vanessa
THOMSON Catriona 8 23 40 5 CIOBANU Roberta
O REILLY Hannah 7 30 45 5 CHIRCA Delia
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Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

ROMANIA5 - RUSSIA 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

MOROIANU Laura 2 2 5 5 KURZINA Elizaveta

NEAGU Teodora 2 4 10 5 SHUMSKAYA Maria

NEACSU Mara 1 5 15 5 KOBZEVA Valeria

NEAGU Teodora 1 6 20 5 KURZINA Elizaveta

MOROIANU Laura 0 6 25 5 KOBZEVA Valeria

NEACSU Mara 6 12 30 5 SHUMSKAYA Maria

NEAGU Teodora 0 12 35 5 KOBZEVA Valeria

NEACSU Mara 3 15 40 5 KURZINA Elizaveta

MOROIANU Laura 5 20 45 5 SHUMSKAYA Maria
NETHERLANDS - GBRD

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

BUITENHUIS Marleen 5 5 2 2 YANG Sophia Wanyi

CHIANG Enli 5 10 8 6 PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabeth

GROZEVA Ines 5 15 8 0 CLEMENT Alex

CHIANG Enli 5 20 8 0 YANG Sophia Wanyi

BUITENHUIS Marleen 5 25 9 1 CLEMENT Alex

GROZEVA Ines 5 30 13 4 PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabeth

CHIANG Enli 5 35 16 3 CLEMENT Alex

GROZEVA Ines 5 40 23 7 YANG Sophia Wanyi

BUITENHUIS Marleen 5 45 24 1 PHENNAH Stephanie Elizabeth
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Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

ROMANIA 3 - BULGARIA 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
CHITU Mihaela 2 2 5 5 STANIMIROVA Elitsa
STEFANESCU Alyssa 4 6 10 5 VUTOVA Teodora
SAVA MUSTEATA Cela 3 9 15 5 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
STEFANESCU Alyssa 6 15 20 5 STANIMIROVA Elitsa
CHITU Mihaela 1 16 25 5 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
SAVA MUSTEATA Cela 2 18 30 5 VUTOVA Teodora
STEFANESCU Alyssa 2 20 35 5 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
SAVA MUSTEATA Cela 4 24 40 5 STANIMIROVA Elitsa
CHITU Mihaela 4 28 45 5 VUTOVA Teodora
ITALY - BULGARIA 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
FUSETTI Benedetta 5 5 1 1 TOMOVA Angelina
TARICCO Benedetta 5 10 2 1 SHAVARSH Viktoria
CARELLA Gaia Pia 5 15 3 1 I[VANOVA Neloslava
FUSETTI Benedetta 5 20 4 1 SHAVARSH Viktoria
CARELLA Gaia Pia 5 25 4 0 TOMOVA Angelina
TARICCO Benedetta 5 30 6 2 I[VANOVA Neloslava
CARELLA Gaia Pia 5 35 6 0 SHAVARSH Viktoria
FUSETTI Benedetta 5 40 7 1 IVANOVA Neloslava
TARICCO Benedetta 5 45 7 0 TOMOVA Angelina
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Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

JAPANB - JAPAN A

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ISHIBASHI Saki 4 4 5 5 KURODA Honoka
FUKUDA Hibiki 2 6 10 5 OZAKI Seri
NAKANIWA Maiya 3 9 15 5 UMEKITA Mei
FUKUDA Hibiki 1 10 20 5 KURODA Honoka
ISHIBASHI Saki 4 14 25 5 UMEKITA Mei
NAKANIWA Maiya 2 16 30 5 OZAKI Seri
FUKUDA Hibiki 4 20 35 5 UMEKITA Mei
NAKANIWA Maiya 9 29 40 5 KURODA Honoka
ISHIBASHI Saki 1 30 45 5 OZAKI Seri

BELGIUM - SLOVENIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
CORTEYN Jolien 5 5 1 1 SUSTERSIC Anastazija
AELVOET Floriane 5 10 2 1 GASPERLIN Hana
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan 5 15 4 2 MALI Meta
AELVOET Floriane 5 20 6 2 SUSTERSIC Anastazija
CORTEYN Jolien 5 25 7 1 MALI Meta
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan 5 30 8 1 GASPERLIN Hana
AELVOET Floriane 5 35 9 1 MALI Meta
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan 5 40 12 3 SUSTERSIC Anastazija
CORTEYN Jolien 5 45 14 2 GASPERLIN Hana

page 4/16



Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

HUNGARY 5 - UKRAINE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
JUHASZ Anna 5 5 3 3 GONTSOVA Daria
ARVANITIDU NAVSZIKA Anna| 2 7 10 7 BONDAR Oleksandra
SAGI Bernadett 0 7 15 5 KORSAK Oleksandra
ARVANITIDU NAVSZIKA Anna| 4 11 20 5 GONTSOVA Daria
JUHASZ Anna 7 18 25 5 KORSAK Oleksandra
SAGI Bernadett 1 19 30 5 BONDAR Oleksandra
ARVANITIDU NAVSZIKA Anna| 0 19 35 5 KORSAK Oleksandra
SAGI Bernadett 2 21 40 5 GONTSOVA Daria
JUHASZ Anna 2 23 45 5 BONDAR Oleksandra
GREECE - ROMANIA 4
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KALOUTA Kalliopi 5 5 0 0 STAN Amalia
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia 5 10 2 2 POPOVICI Diana
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Des| 5 15 3 1 CARP Daria
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia 5 20 4 1 STAN Amalia
KALOUTA Kalliopi 5 25 5 1 CARP Daria
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Des| 5 30 10 5 POPOVICI Diana
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia 5 35 12 2 CARP Daria
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Des| 5 40 12 0 STAN Amalia
KALOUTA Kalliopi 5 45 13 1 POPOVICI Diana
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Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

RUSSIA4 - UKRAINE 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SHULGA Evgenia 5 5 1 1 KUPOVYKH Irina
CHURASHOVA Valentina 5 10 3 2 BULBA Daria
KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta 5 15 4 1 FOMINA Tetiana
SHULGA Evgenia 5 20 9 5 BULBA Daria
KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta 5 25 12 3 KUPOVYKH Irina
CHURASHOVA Valentina 5 30 23 11 FOMINA Tetiana
KHARLAMOVA Elizaveta 5 35 30 7 BULBA Daria
SHULGA Evgenia 5 40 35 5 FOMINA Tetiana
CHURASHOVA Valentina 4 44 45 10 KUPOVYKH Irina
GBRA - HUNGARY 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
FASHOKUN Maia 2 2 5 5 BEVIZ Dorottya
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen | 2 4 10 5 SZUCS Luca
LLEWELLYN Elsie 5 9 15 5 BATHORY Kata
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen | 4 13 20 5 BEVIZ Dorottya
FASHOKUN Maia 7 20 25 5 FENYOSI Zita
LLEWELLYN Elsie 6 26 30 5 SZUCS Luca
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen | 2 28 35 5 FENYOSI Zita
LLEWELLYN Elsie 5 33 40 5 BEVIZ Dorottya
FASHOKUN Maia 0 33 45 5 SZUCS Luca
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Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017
XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

GREECE 2 - HUNGARY
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline 0 0 5 5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia
PANAGIARI MALEA lliani 4 4 10 5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
PALASKA Agni 0 4 15 5 NAGY Valentina
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline | 1 5 20 5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
PALASKA Agni 1 6 25 5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia
PANAGIARI MALEA lliani 3 9 30 5 NAGY Valentina
PALASKA Agni 3 12 35 5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline 3 15 40 5 NAGY Valentina
PANAGIARI MALEA lliani 2 17 45 5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia

RUSSIA3 - JAPANC

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
AFANASYEVA Alexandra 5 5 2 2 SATO Merushii
KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 5 10 4 2 TAKAHASHI Chirika
MONUKHOVA Daria 5 15 8 4 SAKAI Sayuri
KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 5 20 11 3 SATO Merushii
AFANASYEVA Alexandra 5 25 12 1 SAKAI Sayuri
MONUKHOVA Daria 5 30 15 3 TAKAHASHI Chirika
KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 5 35 15 0 SAKAI Sayuri
MONUKHOVA Daria 5 40 17 2 SATO Merushii
AFANASYEVA Alexandra 5 45 18 1 TAKAHASHI Chirika
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Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

GBR C - UKRAINE 3

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KHAN Aneesah 2 2 5 5 GOLOVKINA Sofiia
ABRAM-MOORE Bea 6 8 10 5 RIAZANOVA Arina
STEWART Catriona 2 10 15 5 BAHLAI Dana
KHAN Aneesah 7 17 20 5 RIAZANOVA Arina
STEWART Catriona 0 17 25 5 GOLOVKINA Sofiia
ABRAM-MOORE Bea 9 26 30 5 BAHLAI Dana
STEWART Catriona 9 35 34 4 RIAZANOVA Arina
KHAN Aneesah 5 40 37 3 BAHLAI Dana
ABRAM-MOORE Bea 5 45 42 5 GOLOVKINA Sofiia
RUSSIA 1 - HUNGARY 4
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 5 1 1 KELEMEN Adél
DROZD Darya 5 10 3 2 PAPAI Zoé
ZINYUKHINA Mariya 5 15 5 2 SZAKACS Zsuzsanna
DROZD Darya 5 20 15 10 KELEMEN Adél
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 25 17 2 SZAKACS Zsuzsanna
ZINYUKHINA Mariya 5 30 19 2 PAPAI Zoé
DROZD Darya 5 35 21 2 SZAKACS Zsuzsanna
ZINYUKHINA Mariya 5 40 25 4 KELEMEN Adél
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 45 26 1 PAPAI Zoé
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

ROMANIA 2 - ROMANIA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

CIOBANU Roberta 1 1 5 5 PANTIS llinca

CHIRCA Delia 3 4 10 5 LUTEA Tania

DANCIU Vanessa 5 9 15 5 MATEI Maria

CIOBANU Roberta 4 13 20 5 LUTEA Tania

DANCIU Vanessa 2 15 25 5 PANTIS llinca

CHIRCA Delia 5 20 30 5 MATEI Maria

DANCIU Vanessa 1 21 35 5 LUTEA Tania

CIOBANU Roberta 7 28 40 5 MATEI Maria

CHIRCA Delia 4 32 45 5 PANTIS llinca
NETHERLANDS - RUSSIA 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

BUITENHUIS Marleen 5 5 3 3 SHUMSKAYA Maria

CHIANG Enli 0 5 10 7 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya

GROZEVA Ines 0 5 15 5 KOBZEVA Valeria

CHIANG Enli 0 5 20 5 SHUMSKAYA Maria

BUITENHUIS Marleen 9 14 25 5 KOBZEVA Valeria

GROZEVA Ines 2 16 30 5 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya

CHIANG Enli 8 24 35 5 KOBZEVA Valeria

GROZEVA Ines 1 25 40 5 SHUMSKAYA Maria

BUITENHUIS Marleen 5 30 45 5 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

ITALY - BULGARIA 1

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
TARICCO Benedetta 5 5 2 2 STANIMIROVA Elitsa
DI CARLO Alessia 5 10 8 6 VUTOVA Teodora
FUSETTI Benedetta 5 15 10 2 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
DI CARLO Alessia 5 20 12 2 STANIMIROVA Elitsa
TARICCO Benedetta 5 25 19 7 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
FUSETTI Benedetta 5 30 23 4 VUTOVA Teodora
DI CARLO Alessia 5 35 27 4 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
FUSETTI Benedetta 5 40 32 5 STANIMIROVA Elitsa
TARICCO Benedetta 5 45 37 5 VUTOVA Teodora
BELGIUM - JAPAN A
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan 1 1 5 5 OZAKI Seri
CORTEYN Jolien 7 8 10 5 UMEKITA Mei
AELVOET Floriane 0 8 15 5 KURODA Honoka
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan 3 11 20 5 UMEKITA Mei
AELVOET Floriane 4 15 25 5 OZAKI Seri
CORTEYN Jolien 5 20 30 5 KURODA Honoka
AELVOET Floriane 0 20 35 5 UMEKITA Mei
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan 6 26 40 5 KURODA Honoka
CORTEYN Jolien 5 31 45 5 OZAKI Seri
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

GREECE - UKRAINE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KALOUTA Kalliopi 5 5 1 1 GONTSOVA Daria
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia 4 9 10 9 BONDAR Oleksandra
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Des | 1 10 15 5 KORSAK Oleksandra
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia 1 11 20 5 GONTSOVA Daria
KALOUTA Kalliopi 4 15 25 5 KORSAK Oleksandra
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Des | 1 16 30 5 BONDAR Oleksandra
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia 3 19 35 5 KORSAK Oleksandra
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Des | 1 20 40 5 GONTSOVA Daria
KALOUTA Kalliopi 5 25 45 5 BONDAR Oleksandra
HUNGARY 2 - UKRAINE 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BEVIZ Dorottya 5 5 1 1 KUPOVYKH Irina
SZUCS Luca 5 10 3 2 BULBA Daria
BATHORY Kata 5 15 10 7 FOMINA Tetiana
BEVIZ Dorottya 5 20 16 6 BULBA Daria
BATHORY Kata 4 24 25 9 KUPOVYKH Irina
SZUCS Luca 6 30 29 4 FOMINA Tetiana
BATHORY Kata 4 34 35 6 BULBA Daria
BEVIZ Dorottya 4 38 40 5 FOMINA Tetiana
SZUCS Luca 7 45 42 2 KUPOVYKH Irina
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

RUSSIA 3 - HUNGARY

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MONUKHOVA Daria 4 4 5 5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia
AFANASYEVA Alexandra 2 6 9 4 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 5 11 15 6 NAGY Valentina
MONUKHOVA Daria 3 14 20 5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 3 17 25 5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia
AFANASYEVA Alexandra 3 20 30 5 NAGY Valentina
KOZHUKHOVA Sofiia 6 26 35 5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
MONUKHOVA Daria 3 29 40 5 NAGY Valentina
AFANASYEVA Alexandra 6 35 45 5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia
RUSSIA1 - GBRC
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 5 2 2 KHAN Aneesah
KARELOVA Svetlana 5 10 3 1 ABRAM-MOORE Bea
ZINYUKHINA Mariya 5 15 4 1 STEWART Catriona
KARELOVA Svetlana 5 20 4 0 KHAN Aneesah
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 25 5 1 STEWART Catriona
ZINYUKHINA Mariya 5 30 6 1 ABRAM-MOORE Bea
KARELOVA Svetlana 5 35 6 0 STEWART Catriona
ZINYUKHINA Mariya 5 40 8 2 KHAN Aneesah
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 45 10 2 ABRAM-MOORE Bea
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Tableau of 8

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017
XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

RUSSIA 2 - ROMANIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya 5 5 1 1 MATEI Maria
SHUMSKAYA Maria 5 10 3 2 PANTIS llinca
KURZINA Elizaveta 5 15 6 3 IACOB Felicia
SHUMSKAYA Maria 5 20 10 4 MATEI Maria
SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya 5 25 15 5 IACOB Felicia
KURZINA Elizaveta 5 30 19 4 PANTIS llinca
SHUMSKAYA Maria 5 35 22 3 IACOB Felicia
KURZINA Elizaveta 5 40 24 2 MATEI Maria
SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya 5 45 27 3 PANTIS llinca

JAPAN A - ITALY

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
OZAKI Seri 2 2 5 5 FUSETTI Benedetta
UMEKITA Mei 2 4 10 5 TARICCO Benedetta
KURODA Honoka 1 5 15 5 CARELLA Gaia Pia
UMEKITA Mei 2 7 20 5 FUSETTI Benedetta
OZAKI Seri 3 10 25 5 CARELLA Gaia Pia
KURODA Honoka 2 12 30 5 TARICCO Benedetta
UMEKITA Mei 0 12 35 5 CARELLA Gaia Pia
KURODA Honoka 7 19 40 5 FUSETTI Benedetta
OZAKI Seri 3 22 45 5 TARICCO Benedetta
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Tableau of 8

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

HUNGARY 2 - UKRAINE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BEVIZ Dorottya 5 5 4 4 BONDAR Oleksandra
SZUCS Luca 5 10 5 1 KORSAK Oleksandra
FENYOSI Zita 5 15 7 2 GONTSOVA Daria
BEVIZ Dorottya 5 20 14 7 KORSAK Oleksandra
FENYOSI Zita 5 25 15 1 BONDAR Oleksandra
SZUCS Luca 5 30 18 3 GONTSOVA Daria
FENYOSI Zita 5 35 21 3 KORSAK Oleksandra
BEVIZ Dorottya 5 40 25 4 GONTSOVA Daria
SZUCS Luca 5 45 29 4 BONDAR Oleksandra
RUSSIA 1 - HUNGARY
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ZINYUKHINA Mariya 3 3 5 5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 8 10 5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
KARELOVA Svetlana 6 14 15 5 NAGY Valentina
ZINYUKHINA Mariya 6 20 19 4 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
KARELOVA Svetlana 5 25 23 4 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 30 25 2 NAGY Valentina
KARELOVA Svetlana 5 35 29 4 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka
ZINYUKHINA Mariya 5 40 32 3 NAGY Valentina
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 45 33 1 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia
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Semi-finals

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

ITALY - RUSSIA 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

TARICCO Benedetta 5 5 4 4 KURZINA Elizaveta

CARELLA Gaia Pia 2 7 10 6 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya

FUSETTI Benedetta 5 12 15 5 KOBZEVA Valeria

CARELLA Gaia Pia 0 12 20 5 KURZINA Elizaveta

TARICCO Benedetta 8 20 25 5 KOBZEVA Valeria

FUSETTI Benedetta 5 25 30 5 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya

CARELLA Gaia Pia 2 27 35 5 KOBZEVA Valeria

FUSETTI Benedetta 9 36 40 5 KURZINA Elizaveta

TARICCO Benedetta 0 36 45 5 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya
RUSSIA 1 - HUNGARY 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 5 3 3 FENYOSI Zita

KARELOVA Svetlana 5 10 6 3 SZUCS Luca

ZINYUKHINA Mariya 5 15 11 5 BATHORY Kata

KARELOVA Svetlana 5 20 13 2 FENYOSI Zita

KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 25 16 3 BATHORY Kata

ZINYUKHINA Mariya 5 30 23 7 SZUCS Luca

KARELOVA Svetlana 5 35 23 0 BATHORY Kata

ZINYUKHINA Mariya 5 40 34 11 FENYOSI Zita

KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 45 37 3 SZUCS Luca
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Third place

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

HUNGARY 2 - ITALY

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

SZUCS Luca 3 3 5 5 FUSETTI Benedetta
BATHORY Kata 2 5 10 5 TARICCO Benedetta
FENYOSI Zita 2 7 15 5 CARELLA Gaia Pia
BATHORY Kata 3 10 20 5 FUSETTI Benedetta
SZUCS Luca 4 14 25 5 CARELLA Gaia Pia
FENYOSI Zita 0 14 30 5 TARICCO Benedetta
BATHORY Kata 1 15 35 5 CARELLA Gaia Pia
FENYOSI Zita 4 19 40 5 FUSETTI Benedetta
SZUCS Luca 2 21 45 5 TARICCO Benedetta
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Final

Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup G6dolld

RUSSIA1 - RUSSIA 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 5 1 1 KURZINA Elizaveta
KARELOVA Svetlana 5 10 4 3 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya
ZINYUKHINA Mariya 5 15 10 6 KOBZEVA Valeria
KARELOVA Svetlana 5 20 15 5 KURZINA Elizaveta
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 25 17 2 KOBZEVA Valeria
DROZD Darya 5 30 21 4 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya
KARELOVA Svetlana 5 35 24 3 KOBZEVA Valeria
DROZD Darya 5 40 26 2 KURZINA Elizaveta
KLYUCHNIKOVA Alina 5 45 31 5 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya
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Cadet Circuit Women's Sabre Team 30. 09. 2017

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

BRIGOLA Peter
PELOV Ludmil
GEMESI Huba
SOMOSKEQY Peter
SAMIGULLINA Adilia
KHOZIN Nikolay
KRASOVSKIY Oleks
SHLYKAR Andriy
ROSHCHIN Igor

cat

nat.

AUT
BUL
HUN
HUN
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR

XIX. Huniber — Europe Cup Godolld

poules matches finales
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